
Election Detail by Source Report

Primary Election
Des Moines County, lowa

Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Election Results

Registered Voters 16,721- Total Ballots B2g:4.gdo/o - Blank Ballots 0 -
Write-in Ballots 15

Date: 10/10/2023

Time:9:06:28 PM CDT
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BillMaupin
Travis A. lnghram
Robert Critser
Kay Weiss
Timothy E Scott
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Christopher Roepke

Antonio Bailey
Terry Schnack
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

194

297

238

10

85

4

194

297

238
10

85

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


